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534,050
5,000

539,050

539,050

539,050 100%

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
2018 - 2019 BUDGET

FUNDING SOURCES
CHARGES FOR SERVICES 99.07%
INTEREST 0.93%

100%

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES
MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 100.00%
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CHARGES FOR
SERVICES

INTEREST
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545,475 534,050
3,654 5,000

549,129 539,050

GRAND TOTAL: 549,129 539,050

CHARGES FOR SERVICES 544,125
INTEREST 5,000

549,125

549,125

2017
ACTUAL

2018
ADOPTED

2019
BUDGET

 MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 

REVENUE SUMMARY REPORT

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
2018-2019 BUDGET
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519,049 539,050

519,049 539,050

GRAND TOTAL: 519,049 539,050

549,125

549,125

2017
ACTUAL

2018
ADOPTED

2019
BUDGET

 MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 

APPROPRIATIONS BY FUND REPORT

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
2018-2019 BUDGET

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 549,125
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519,049
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MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 549,125

519,049 549,125
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PROGRAM SUMMARY
2017
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ADOPTED
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534,050
5,000

549,129 539,050

539,050

519,049 539,050

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
2018-2019 BUDGET

SUMMARY OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES
MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 

2017
ACTUAL

2018
ADOPTED

2019
BUDGET

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 

REVENUES

CHARGES FOR SERVICES 545,475 544,125
INTEREST 3,654 5,000

549,125

EXPENDITURES

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 519,049 549,125

549,125

9



544,125 534,050

544,125 534,050

5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000

549,125 539,050

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
2018-2019 BUDGET

FISCAL YEAR REVENUE BUDGET
MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 

2017
ACTUAL

2018
YTD ACTUAL

2018
ADOPTED

2019
BUDGET

CHARGES FOR SERVICES
LEASE REVENUE 545,475 408,075

Lease Payment records revenues paid by Ogden 
City for lease of buildings.

545,475 408,075

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY  TOTAL 549,129 408,075

INTEREST
GENERAL 3,654 -

Interest Income is any interest earned on positive 
cash balances.

3,654 - 
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1,200 1,200

- - 
5,000 5,000

544,125 534,050

549,125 539,050

547,925

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
2018-2019 BUDGET

SUMMARY OF DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES
MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 

2017
ACTUAL

2018
YTD ACTUAL

2018
ADOPTED

2019
BUDGET

537,850
CHARGES FOR SERVICES 1,120              1,152

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

DEBT SERVICE 517,897 254,485
539,050

FUNDING SOURCES

DIVISION SUMMARY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY
MUNICIPAL BUILDING 
AUTHORITY

519,049 539,050

549,125

519,049 255,605

519,049 255,605

549,125

549,125

539,050

MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

255,605

BOND PROCEEDS
MISCELLANEOUS
USER FEES/PERMITS
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